
Teaching Days

S M T W T F S 15 -31 July 2024

1 2 3 4 5 6 18 -20 July 2024

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S 05 -06 August 2024

1 2 3 Wednesday, August 7, 2024

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Thursday, August 8, 2024

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S Saturday, September 28, 2024 Fresher Party for first year students

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

S M T W T F S 01 -05 October 2024

1 2 3 4 5 07 -09 October 2024

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Friday, October 25, 2024

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Saturday, October 26, 2024 Science Championship 2024 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S

1 2 Friday, November 15, 2024

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Monday, November 25, 2024 End of classes & Final attendence display

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 25 -30 November 2024

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

T/D 13 13 13 14 13 12 Total =  78

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 02 -04 December 2024

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 26 Nov  - 07 December 2024 UTU-Odd Semester Practical Examination

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Monday, December 9, 2024 UTU-Odd Semester Theory Examination

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Last date of Submisssion for Sessional/Practical marks

29 30 31

Sr No. Date/Day No. of Days

1 Thursday, August 15, 2024 1

2 Monday, August 19, 2024 1

3 Monday, August 26, 2024 1

4 Monday, September 16, 2024 1

5 Wednesday, October 2, 2024 1

6 Saturday, October 12, 2024 1

7 30 October - 02  November 2024 4

8 Wednesday, December 25, 2024 1

11

Aug-24

Induction Program for freshmen

Display of 2nd Mid Term answer sheets to students 

1st Mid Term Examination for all semesters

Reporting of students (2nd, 3rd and 4th Year)

Commencement of classes for Odd Semester (All semesters)

2nd Mid Term Examination for all semesters

Aug-24

Commencement of classes for Industry based training and Skill 

Enhancement Program (2nd, 3rd and 4th Year)
22 July- 03 Aug 2024

Prepared by 

Rohit Kumar Trivedi

CoD   IQAC

Dec-24

Occasion/Event

HOLIDAY CALENDER

                                                   Approved by

                                                   Dr. Sayantan Mukhopadhyay

                                                Principal 

Christmas Day

*Subjected to moon visibitliyTotal

Rakshabandhan

Dec-24

2. Debar student list must be published three days before Mid term examination.

Janmashtami

Dussehra

Diwali Holidays/ Mid Semester Break

NOTES:

1. Attendence will be displayed on 1st and 16th of every month on departmental notice board.

COP/IQAC/AC/02:00

Independence Day

Nov-24

Oct-24

Registration for B.Phram (All semesters)

     Academic Calendar for Odd Semester 2024-25

Jul-24 July-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

Sep-24

Nov-24

Milad-un Navi or Id-e-Milad*

Pre Mid term = 47

Post Mid term= 31

Gandhi Jayanti

Display of 2nd Mid Term answer sheets to students 

Shiva Tech- 2024 

Student Feedback by IQAC

FDP/Training/Faculty Induction Program


